Axel Johnson International

2-Leg Chain Slings

Product information

2-leg chain slings for efficient and safe operation.
All slings are equipped with integrated shorting hooks and safety lifting hooks.

For convenient storage and transportation, slings are supplied in reusable packaging.

Material: Alloy steel
Marking: CE-marked, as per standard
Note: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 10

Australian Standard: AS 3775.1

Part Code

240800800200030

240800800300030

240800800400030

240801000200030

240801000300030

240801000400030

240801000600030

240801300600030

WLL
ton

3.55

3.55

3.55

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

9.5
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