

2-Leg Chain Slings

Product information

2-leg chain slings for efficient and safe operation.

All slings are equipped with integrated shorting hooks and safety lifting hooks.

For convenient storage and transportation, slings are supplied in reusable packaging.

Material: Alloy steel

Marking: CE-marked, as per standard

Note: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1 Grade: 10

Australian Standard: AS 3775.1

Part Code	WLL ton
240800800200030	3.55
240800800300030	3.55
240800800400030	3.55
240801000200030	5.6
240801000300030	5.6
240801000400030	5.6
240801000600030	5.6
240801300600030	9.5